
Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FC HS1X  
1 08:03,5 19 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV RICHOU ALEXIS 80,17%
2 08:06,1 00:02,6 8 MELUN CN RACHEZ DAMIEN 79,84%
3 08:07,4 00:03,9 18 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BEURET ROMAIN 79,67%
4 08:07,7 00:04,2 16 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE GAC YOANN 79,51%
5 08:15,9 00:12,4 14 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE ALLAIN STEPHANE 78,23%
6 08:22,8 00:19,3 11 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL VINCENT 77,14%

  FB HS1X  
1 07:43,5 15 PORT-MARLY RC FOUCAULT LAURENT 83,80%
2 07:55,5 00:12,0 7 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF GABRIEL 81,68%
3 07:55,7 00:12,2 5 ARGENTEUIL COMA LEVASSEUR VINCENT 81,51%
4 07:56,2 00:12,7 9 JOINVILLE AMJ MARCHAND HERVE 81,51%
5 08:08,2 00:24,7 12 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB CHANOINE HUGUES 79,51%

  FA HS1X  
1 07:36,5 4 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS ALBERIC 84,90%
2 07:36,8 00:00,2 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DELACHAUME ROMAIN 84,90%
3 07:43,2 00:06,7 1 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TEROIN FRANCOIS 83,80%
4 07:45,7 00:09,1 106 ENGHIEN SN COUSIN THOMAS 83,26%
5 07:51,6 00:15,1 10 VERSAILLES CN ROY CORENTIN 82,20%
6 07:52,7 00:16,2 2 LAGNY SN BOURENNANE ISMAEL 82,03%
7 07:54,0 00:17,5 6 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE NICOLAS 81,86%

  FC HS2-  
1 07:40,5 55 CERGY PONTOISE SNO COUDERC CEDRIC DELAHAYE 80,43%
2 07:41,7 00:01,3 56 JOINVILLE AMJ BIRONNEAU NICOLAS CHAPRON 80,09%
3 07:44,6 00:04,2 58 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / SN PERR MOUTERDE THIMOTHEE BONARDET 79,57%
4 07:47,3 00:06,8 68 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VILLAUMIE PIERRE-NICOLAS ROLLMANN 79,23%
5 07:50,5 00:10,0 65 FRANCE CN DARTHES NOE KERMANI 78,56%
6 08:00,3 00:19,8 71 JOINVILLE AMJ ROFFE ARIEL DEVILLARD 77,08%

COUPE LIFA 2 aprem
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FB HS2-  
1 07:30,3 59 FRANCE CN DIONIS ALEXANDRE ALARDET 82,22%
2 07:32,4 00:02,2 51 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CRESSON JULIEN GRAIS 81,86%
3 07:41,6 00:11,3 54 LAGNY SN MARON BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 80,09%
4 07:44,8 00:14,5 66 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS BENELHOCINE XAVIER ARCIDIACONO 79,57%
5 07:47,5 00:17,2 63 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB ROISIN PIERRE TELLIER 79,23%
6 07:56,2 00:25,9 67 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN PENSEC ARNAUD LE SAUX 77,73%

  FA HS2-  
1 07:20,4 53 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / GRENOBL FADIE THOMAS LAGOUGE 84,09%
2 07:26,2 00:05,8 50 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE YVAN COLSON 82,96%
3 07:35,5 00:15,1 60 FRANCE CN JASINSKI ALEXANDRE POZZO DI BORGO 81,32%
4 07:38,6 00:18,2 62 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MASSE MARTIN COLLET 80,61%
5 07:40,1 00:19,7 64 FRANCE CN MESNARD STEPHANE HOURIEZ 80,43%
6 10:43,1 03:22,7 52 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / Fr MOUSNIER CEDRIC BOUGON 57,54%

  FC FS1X  
1 09:19,6 85 BASSE SEINE SN RICE PRISCILLA 75,71%
2 09:23,5 00:03,9 86 JOINVILLE AMJ CALVETE TOME JOANA 75,18%
3 09:30,3 00:10,7 80 ROWING CLUB SRP VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER 74,39%
4 09:31,5 00:11,9 83 JOINVILLE AMJ BOUSSOUKAYA SALWA 74,13%
5 09:32,7 00:13,1 94 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LE BRAS MARIE 74,00%
6 09:40,6 00:21,0 95 ROWING CLUB SRP LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA 72,98%

  FB FS1X  
1 08:52,0 73 MELUN CN ODUL-BOUDEILLE EMMELIEKE 79,70%
2 08:59,3 00:07,3 79 MELUN CN CAILLEBOTTE CHARLOTTE 78,66%
3 09:08,6 00:16,6 82 JOINVILLE AMJ RANVIER VIRGINIE 77,23%
4 09:14,0 00:22,0 92 ROWING CLUB SRP PONCE DE LEON MARIE 76,53%
5 09:15,0 00:23,0 89 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE BENETEAU CYRIELLE 76,40%

  FA FS1X  
1 08:31,0 76 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB VOIRIN JULIE 82,97%
2 08:39,5 00:08,5 74 BASSE SEINE SN BILLET JUSTINE 81,70%
3 08:49,0 00:18,0 78 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV ALAOUCHICHE MARINE 80,15%
4 08:55,2 00:24,2 77 MELUN CN PARODI LEA 79,25%
5 08:57,8 00:26,8 88 BASSE SEINE SN MARCADELLA ATHENAIS 78,81%
6 09:05,7 00:34,7 84 MELUN CN BERNARD CAROLINE 77,66%
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FA FS2-  
1 08:24,9 98 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB FAU LAURA GABALI 80,99%
2 08:51,7 00:26,9 100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MUSY SOLENE LAMADON 76,88%
3 08:54,4 00:29,5 99 PORT-MARLY RC HERVOUET SOLENE JONCOUR 76,59%
4 09:20,9 00:56,0 103 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DENOYETTE CLAIRE BERNES 72,91%
5 10:27,0 02:02,2 97 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / CA GIRAUD LUCIE TAVERNIER 65,23%

  FC HJ1X  
1 08:21,7 114 SAINT-MAUR SAC DUVIVIER DAVID 81,27%
2 08:25,8 00:04,1 136 PORT-MARLY RC BELLINI LILIAN 80,63%
3 08:26,1 00:04,3 122 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN HORVILLE LOAN 80,63%
4 08:26,8 00:05,1 113 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN MAISON - JOLY ANTOINE 80,47%
5 08:38,4 00:16,7 117 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LOTTI JULIEN 78,76%
6 08:48,1 00:26,3 120 JOINVILLE AMJ BERTHIER RAPHAEL 77,27%

  FB HJ1X  
1 08:15,8 107 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LABORDE VALENTIN 82,26%
2 08:22,2 00:06,4 105 LAGNY SN WALLEZ GUILLAUME 81,27%
3 08:29,0 00:13,2 124 PERREUX SN NOUZA FRANCOIS 80,16%
4 08:30,1 00:14,3 112 MEAUX CN BRUNEAUX THOMAS 80,00%
5 08:37,6 00:21,8 121 LAGNY SN FAURE NICOLAS 78,76%

  FA HJ1X  
1 08:04,7 108 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MEAUTTE JOHN 84,12%
2 08:09,5 00:04,8 109 MEAUX CN LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO 83,27%
3 08:12,3 00:07,6 104 PORT-MARLY RC CHEREL ROMAIN 82,93%
4 08:33,9 00:29,2 119 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN YANOVER GASPAR 79,38%

  FC HJ2-  
1 07:57,8 163 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT DESCAMPS 80,75%
2 08:03,6 00:05,8 170 FRANCE CN PANGON BERTRAND WILHELM 79,75%
3 08:06,6 00:08,8 166 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BRIARD PIERRE SABOURIN 79,26%
4 08:13,5 00:15,6 172 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BOUTICOURT KILIAN MORINI 78,30%
5 08:19,5 00:21,7 165 MELUN CN ROLLIN MALO LETEINTURIER 77,20%
6 08:20,7 00:22,8 162 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BOLE FELIX POTTIER 77,05%

  FB HJ2-  
1 07:49,3 159 VERSAILLES CN HOFFER-LORMAND MAX MATHIEU 82,30%
2 07:54,3 00:05,0 167 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRUGNOT PIERRE-YVES JOIGNEAUX 81,43%
3 07:56,7 00:07,3 160 FRANCE CN BALARESQUE MALO BRIMBERG 80,92%
4 07:57,2 00:07,9 158 PORT-MARLY RC LOISON ARTHUR BOUDET 80,92%
5 07:59,7 00:10,4 168 MELUN CN BOUMBAR IDIR CASALA 80,42%
6 07:59,9 00:10,5 171 FRANCE CN JAMI GUILLAUME PINEL 80,42%
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FA HJ2-  
1 07:13,8 152 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / RCPM LEROY AXEL GODE 88,94%
2 07:15,0 00:01,2 151 JOINVILLE AMJ LEPREVOST ANTONIN DELFAU 88,74%
3 07:20,3 00:06,5 150 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / CAC AN BOVE IVAN GRANDSIRE 87,73%
4 07:31,0 00:17,3 153 MELUN CN / SN ENGHIEN PLANCHEZ ALEXANDRE RONSMANS 85,59%
5 07:47,3 00:33,5 149 JOINVILLE AMJ BERBAR-REVOL YANIS ALBERT 82,66%
6 08:06,6 00:52,8 154 PERREUX SN GUZIAK ADRIEN ELOUARDI 79,26%

  FB FJ1X  
1 09:37,3 179 SAINT-MAUR SAC CADOT-TODESCO ANGELIQUE 77,47%
2 10:07,3 00:29,9 180 VERSAILLES CN LE SEYEC SOAZIG 73,64%

  FA FJ1X  
1 09:05,3 175 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE MOAL VALENTINE 82,02%
2 09:09,6 00:04,3 177 VERSAILLES CN JOURDAIN DE THIEULLOY CLAIRE 81,27%
3 09:15,1 00:09,8 174 ROWING CLUB SRP DUBART MAEVA 80,54%
4 09:17,5 00:12,2 176 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BOISRIVEAU AGATHE 80,25%
5 09:31,5 00:26,2 181 LAGNY SN LESUR ALIX 78,28%
6 09:54,6 00:49,3 182 VERSAILLES CN JOUIN BERENGERE 75,13%

  FB FJ2-  
1 08:56,3 187 PERREUX SN DEFRANCE SOLENE BENEL 79,29%
2 08:57,1 00:00,8 191 CERGY PONTOISE SNO DEKEYSER MARIE PRUDHOMME 79,14%
3 09:08,0 00:11,7 192 MELUN CN SZYMANEK MANON ROLLIN 77,55%
4 09:14,0 00:17,7 194 MELUN CN AMIOT ROMANE AUBLET 76,71%
5 09:14,5 00:18,2 189 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CATHALA SARFATI GABRIELLE ELEFTERIOU 76,71%
6 09:23,8 00:27,5 193 CERGY PONTOISE SNO PICART NAOMI RAMSI 75,35%

  FA FJ2-  
1 08:33,4 185 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LIOT LUCIE BOURDIER 82,85%
2 08:51,3 00:17,8 186 JOINVILLE AMJ PACOURET JULIETTE AUBRY 80,04%
3 08:55,1 00:21,6 188 MEAUX CN CATEL CLAIRE VANHELLEPUTTE 79,44%
4 08:59,2 00:25,8 183 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM DAVID CONSTANCE BAUMERT 78,85%
5 09:04,5 00:31,0 190 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / CN VER PITTET AIMIE NIVET 78,13%
6 09:05,7 00:32,2 184 BASSE SEINE SN DUBOUT AMELIE LEBOURG 77,84%

  2- HANDI LTA S01  
1 04:15,6 440 BEAUMONT AVIRON MARCHANT GUYLAINE LIOT
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
  4X OPEN S01  

1 03:26,9 388 SN PERREUX MER APPERE STEPHANE GENERAT GENERAT GORGUET
2 03:32,6 00:05,7 389 ROWING KASSEM FARES KASSEM WEISS WEISS
3 03:35,4 00:08,6 390 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV HENRICH MAXIME PIAZZA WASTIAUX ROBIN
4 03:38,4 00:11,5 386 BASSE SEINE SN DAVAILLE ALAIN D'ORIVAL BARSAMIAN GUILMET
5 04:21,9 00:55,0 387 COM ARGENTEUIL BOUTELIER MAYLIS CHRISTIE LARROUYET CHARRON

  4X OPEN S02  
1 03:28,5 392 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDES AURELIEN RICKLIN AUMONT CHAUVEL
2 04:18,5 00:50,0 393 SN PERREUX POUSSY STEPHANE AIM TUIL TUIL FAUCON
3 05:05,9 01:37,4 394 ANFA JURGEN ALICE GILLES CASTET MARGERIT

  4X OPEN S03  
1 03:28,3 395 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HUGO DAVID MATHERY PILLOT PETITJEAN
2 03:42,3 00:14,1 397 VAL D'OISE AVIRON BUTRY POLYCARPE ALEXANDRE EDMOND BRETEUIL ROPERT
3 05:03,6 01:35,3 396 JOINVILLE AMJ MONNET ALBERTINE GABILLAUD LEVINTON AUBRY

CLT GENERAL 4X OPEN
1 03:26,9 388 SN PERREUX MER APPERE STEPHANE GENERAT GENERAT GORGUET
2 03:28,3 00:01,4 395 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HUGO DAVID MATHERY PILLOT PETITJEAN
3 03:28,5 00:01,6 392 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDES AURELIEN RICKLIN AUMONT CHAUVEL
4 03:32,6 00:05,7 389 ROWING KASSEM FARES KASSEM WEISS WEISS
5 03:35,4 00:08,6 390 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV HENRICH MAXIME PIAZZA WASTIAUX ROBIN
6 03:38,4 00:11,5 386 BASSE SEINE SN DAVAILLE ALAIN D'ORIVAL BARSAMIAN GUILMET
7 03:42,3 00:15,5 397 VAL D'OISE AVIRON BUTRY POLYCARPE ALEXANDRE EDMOND BRETEUIL ROPERT
8 04:18,5 00:51,6 393 SN PERREUX POUSSY STEPHANE AIM TUIL TUIL FAUCON
9 04:21,9 00:55,0 387 COM ARGENTEUIL BOUTELIER MAYLIS CHRISTIE LARROUYET CHARRON

10 05:03,6 01:36,7 396 JOINVILLE AMJ MONNET ALBERTINE GABILLAUD LEVINTON AUBRY
11 05:05,9 01:39,0 394 ANFA JURGEN ALICE GILLES CASTET MARGERIT

  FC4+ S01  
1 06:16,9 338 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEPERS LOUISE ZAIMI ROUX SABOT DESVAUX
2 06:29,9 00:13,0 337 PERREUX SN PASSIER DELHOMME NELLY HUMEAU CAVANNA MAZEPA MEUNIER
3 06:32,4 00:15,4 336 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MASURE LOUISE LEEMPOELS LOTTI MARQUAIRE FRENCH
4 06:36,4 00:19,4 339 JOINVILLE AMJ GUEROULT CIRCE MARMOLEJO BENKHELIFA HUGUE DESLAVIERE

  FC4+ S02  
1 06:41,1 342 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROSA LENA ANDREU BOUHOUCH BOUTICOURT SEILLERY
2 06:47,8 00:06,7 341 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUYGE JULIETTE AUFERIL MORIZOT RICHER BIBAS
3 06:53,1 00:12,0 344 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD MATHILDE MARANGON CANTET SANDERSON SACOTTE
4 07:31,1 00:50,0 343 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE PERCIN LOUISE GUIVARC'H SYMONEAUX FUCHS-CANSELL LE BORGNE
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FC4+ S03  
1 07:16,0 346 LAGNY SN FRASLIN MAEWENN SOARES TEMPLE MARTIN DJERRIRI
2 07:18,0 00:02,1 345 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LUSSAGNET CLEMENTINE PEYRICHOU LAHOURDE BOUCHEZ MARTINEZ
3 07:32,0 00:16,1 348 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULAY LUCIE GUEROULT BUCLIN LABOURE MARTINEZ

CLT GENERAL  FC4+  
1 06:16,9 338 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEPERS LOUISE ZAIMI ROUX SABOT DESVAUX
2 06:29,9 00:13,0 337 PERREUX SN PASSIER DELHOMME NELLY HUMEAU CAVANNA MAZEPA MEUNIER
3 06:32,4 00:15,4 336 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MASURE LOUISE LEEMPOELS LOTTI MARQUAIRE FRENCH
4 06:36,4 00:19,4 339 JOINVILLE AMJ GUEROULT CIRCE MARMOLEJO BENKHELIFA HUGUE DESLAVIERE
5 06:41,1 00:24,2 342 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROSA LENA ANDREU BOUHOUCH BOUTICOURT SEILLERY
6 06:47,8 00:30,9 341 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUYGE JULIETTE AUFERIL MORIZOT RICHER BIBAS
7 06:53,1 00:36,1 344 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD MATHILDE MARANGON CANTET SANDERSON SACOTTE
8 07:16,0 00:59,0 346 LAGNY SN FRASLIN MAEWENN SOARES TEMPLE MARTIN DJERRIRI
9 07:18,0 01:01,1 345 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LUSSAGNET CLEMENTINE PEYRICHOU LAHOURDE BOUCHEZ MARTINEZ

10 07:31,1 01:14,1 343 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE PERCIN LOUISE GUIVARC'H SYMONEAUX FUCHS-CANSELL LE BORGNE
11 07:32,0 01:15,1 348 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULAY LUCIE GUEROULT BUCLIN LABOURE MARTINEZ

  HC4X S01  
1 05:23,2 364 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUERRAND ANDREW LIÉBERT LEPP BILAU
2 05:31,3 00:08,1 363 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 LION THOMAS AUBIN DESPONS BOSMORIN
3 05:39,2 00:16,1 366 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS COUFLEAU ALEXANDRE MOINE BIAUDET AUBERT
4 05:46,0 00:22,8 367 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN LE DROUMAGUET MATTHIEU BONDOUX DE VREESE WAGNER
5 05:58,0 00:34,8 362 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ALOE MAEL FONTES GATINEAU RIOU
6 05:58,2 00:35,1 365 ARGENTEUIL COMA YAHIAOUI ADEM BOUVIER LEVASSEUR PEREIRA

  HC4X S02  
1 05:21,2 369 PERREUX SN SITBON CHARLES GORGUET LOIRE TAMAMES
2 05:25,4 00:04,3 372 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE BERTRAND DARIUS HUBERT JEAN
3 05:45,2 00:24,1 373 FRANCE CN PLAT BAPTISTE DELABRIERE RIVIERE GOUZY
4 05:52,8 00:31,6 371 MEAUX CN RAYMOND THOMAS VICARD LECLEVE MOLKA
5 06:03,2 00:42,0 370 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LIN CHARLIE GIRARD LASLIER ROBERT
6 06:15,2 00:54,0 368 VERSAILLES CN BRET PIERRE-LOUIS FOUILLAND DUWEL ANJOLRAS

  HC4X S03  
1 05:30,2 374 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HILSUM MARTIN SWARTLEY SEGUIN WOLFRAM
2 05:31,5 00:01,3 377 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUE MAXIME RIBES KOENIG DE LACROIX
3 05:50,8 00:20,6 376 FRANCE CN 2 CEJCHAN BAPTISTE DE BLAMPRE DORES ABIKHZIR

  HC4X S04  
1 05:55,3 380 JOINVILLE AMJ RENAULT LAURENT CRESPIN CRESPIN ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD
2 05:58,7 00:03,4 381 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS BOURON CLEMENT RICARDO MARTINEZ MORENO
3 06:03,6 00:08,2 378 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB DUFRESNE PIERRE GLAIZE SEMENOFF DE DURAND
4 06:14,3 00:19,0 379 PERREUX SN CORNET GREGOIRE BONIN HUBLITZ SIMAO MENDES
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HC4X S05  
1 05:53,8 382 CORBEIL ASCE 91 SABOURIN FRANÇOIS-ALEXANDRE ROCHET BEL AVOINET
2 06:15,9 00:22,1 383 LAGNY SN HUREL CLEMENT MANIERE BARBAZ SORRENTINO
3 06:35,3 00:41,5 384 JOINVILLE AMJ DE GALZAIN HUGUES LUSTREMANT MELCHIOR TOLLARD
4 06:50,5 00:56,7 385 BEAUMONT AVIRON / CERAMM CAZIN NICOLAS OLENGA DI PIAZZA WOINDRICH

CLT GENERAL HC4X
1 05:21,2 369 PERREUX SN SITBON CHARLES GORGUET LOIRE TAMAMES
2 05:23,2 00:02,0 364 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUERRAND ANDREW LIÉBERT LEPP BILAU
3 05:25,4 00:04,3 372 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE BERTRAND DARIUS HUBERT JEAN
4 05:30,2 00:09,0 374 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HILSUM MARTIN SWARTLEY SEGUIN WOLFRAM
5 05:31,3 00:10,1 363 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 LION THOMAS AUBIN DESPONS BOSMORIN
6 05:31,5 00:10,3 377 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUE MAXIME RIBES KOENIG DE LACROIX
7 05:39,2 00:18,1 366 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS COUFLEAU ALEXANDRE MOINE BIAUDET AUBERT
8 05:45,2 00:24,1 373 FRANCE CN PLAT BAPTISTE DELABRIERE RIVIERE GOUZY
9 05:46,0 00:24,8 367 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN LE DROUMAGUET MATTHIEU BONDOUX DE VREESE WAGNER

10 05:50,8 00:29,6 376 FRANCE CN 2 CEJCHAN BAPTISTE DE BLAMPRE DORES ABIKHZIR
11 05:52,8 00:31,6 371 MEAUX CN RAYMOND THOMAS VICARD LECLEVE MOLKA
12 05:53,8 00:32,6 382 CORBEIL ASCE 91 SABOURIN FRANÇOIS-ALEXANDRE ROCHET BEL AVOINET
13 05:55,3 00:34,2 380 JOINVILLE AMJ RENAULT LAURENT CRESPIN CRESPIN ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD
14 05:58,0 00:36,8 362 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ALOE MAEL FONTES GATINEAU RIOU
15 05:58,2 00:37,1 365 ARGENTEUIL COMA YAHIAOUI ADEM BOUVIER LEVASSEUR PEREIRA
16 05:58,7 00:37,6 381 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS BOURON CLEMENT RICARDO MARTINEZ MORENO
17 06:03,2 00:42,0 370 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LIN CHARLIE GIRARD LASLIER ROBERT
18 06:03,6 00:42,4 378 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB DUFRESNE PIERRE GLAIZE SEMENOFF DE DURAND
19 06:14,3 00:53,2 379 PERREUX SN CORNET GREGOIRE BONIN HUBLITZ SIMAO MENDES
20 06:15,2 00:54,0 368 VERSAILLES CN BRET PIERRE-LOUIS FOUILLAND DUWEL ANJOLRAS
21 06:15,9 00:54,7 383 LAGNY SN HUREL CLEMENT MANIERE BARBAZ SORRENTINO
22 06:35,3 01:14,1 384 JOINVILLE AMJ DE GALZAIN HUGUES LUSTREMANT MELCHIOR TOLLARD
23 06:50,5 01:29,3 385 BEAUMONT AVIRON / CERAMM CAZIN NICOLAS OLENGA DI PIAZZA WOINDRICH

  HC8+ S01  
1 05:12,0 350 FRANCE CN SOUILLET ALEXANDRE HEYNARD PINEL LE CLAIRE DE HILLERIN TISSOT PENOT VERCAEMER VAREE
2 05:23,3 00:11,2 353 MEAUX CN BOUTIN THIBAULT DOUX PHILISOT PHILIPPE MENAGE LEONARD BULLOT FRMBOISIER SCHOENMAEKERS
3 05:27,2 00:15,2 352 MELUN CN BOHRER GISLAIN HOARAU LEBLAND ADJEDJ DESPRES FRANZI ROGER ENGEL LEROY
4 05:39,0 00:27,0 349 VERSAILLES CN MAITRIER GUILLAUME DE GUILLEBON LEMAIRE VALLEE ROUSSEAU MAGNAVAL DE BREBISSON GACIC BLONDE

  HC8+ S02  
1 05:15,7 354 BASSE SEINE SN BOCCANFUSO LOIC VILLEMOT PENOU CROSSONNEAU IPREX-GARCIA DE VILLIERS LAFONT LEGRAND QUENUM
2 05:31,3 00:15,6 356 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD BAPTISTE WAKED BAUMERT WAKED LAVAL WALKER SMITH DESNOS SCHMIDT
3 05:33,3 00:17,6 357 PORT-MARLY RC VAN DIJK FLORIS REED BRIANT VAN DIJK RANCHON VUKMIROVIC CHASE LOSTIS HUBSCHMANN
4 05:50,9 00:35,2 355 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE SAGETTE CLEMENT FIZAMES BOLF HERMAN LIVRY HIVERLET PALIERSE MOYEUX HEULLAND
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HC8+ S03  
1 06:06,1 358 CERGY PONTOISE SNO DOUBLET NATHAN SIGAAR TRILLOT-BARSACQ NAVARRO KHEZZANE DUPUIS LE HEN MAJOREK LE DREO
2 06:13,9 00:07,8 360 SAINT-MAUR SAC LEBRUN CLEMENT CAMBIER DAMEZ ESNOULT LE TOUTEN GENDRE THIEBLEMON DEMET MABOUT
3 06:18,7 00:12,6 359 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB WEBER CORVIOLE JULIEN LAFARGE MOUSSA GIRARD ALBERGARIA KALOUSTIAN GAILLARD GAGNAGE ROCHER BIBAS
4 06:33,9 00:27,7 361 BASSE SEINE SN MAUDUY ADRIEN MICHLIK CHARLAIX CHERON LOURENCO JACQUEMOT PIERROT BIENVENU AGHILONE

CLT GENERAL HC8+

1 05:12,0 350 FRANCE CN SOUILLET ALEXANDRE HEYNARD PINEL LE CLAIRE DE HILLERIN TISSOT PENOT VERCAEMER VAREE
2 05:15,7 00:03,7 354 BASSE SEINE SN BOCCANFUSO LOIC VILLEMOT PENOU CROSSONNEAU IPREX-GARCIA DE VILLIERS LAFONT LEGRAND QUENUM
3 05:23,3 00:11,2 353 MEAUX CN BOUTIN THIBAULT DOUX PHILISOT PHILIPPE MENAGE LEONARD BULLOT FRMBOISIER SCHOENMAEKERS
4 05:27,2 00:15,2 352 MELUN CN BOHRER GISLAIN HOARAU LEBLAND ADJEDJ DESPRES FRANZI ROGER ENGEL LEROY
5 05:31,3 00:19,3 356 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD BAPTISTE WAKED BAUMERT WAKED LAVAL WALKER SMITH DESNOS SCHMIDT
6 05:33,3 00:21,3 357 PORT-MARLY RC VAN DIJK FLORIS REED BRIANT VAN DIJK RANCHON VUKMIROVIC CHASE LOSTIS HUBSCHMANN
7 05:39,0 00:27,0 349 VERSAILLES CN MAITRIER GUILLAUME DE GUILLEBON LEMAIRE VALLEE ROUSSEAU MAGNAVAL DE BREBISSON GACIC BLONDE
8 05:50,9 00:38,9 355 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE SAGETTE CLEMENT FIZAMES BOLF HERMAN LIVRY HIVERLET PALIERSE MOYEUX HEULLAND
9 06:06,1 00:54,1 358 CERGY PONTOISE SNO DOUBLET NATHAN SIGAAR TRILLOT-BARSACQ NAVARRO KHEZZANE DUPUIS LE HEN MAJOREK LE DREO

10 06:13,9 01:01,9 360 SAINT-MAUR SAC LEBRUN CLEMENT CAMBIER DAMEZ ESNOULT LE TOUTEN GENDRE THIEBLEMON DEMET MABOUT
11 06:18,7 01:06,7 359 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB WEBER CORVIOLE JULIEN LAFARGE MOUSSA GIRARD ALBERGARIA KALOUSTIAN GAILLARD GAGNAGE ROCHER BIBAS
12 06:33,9 01:21,9 361 BASSE SEINE SN MAUDUY ADRIEN MICHLIK CHARLAIX CHERON LOURENCO JACQUEMOT PIERROT BIENVENU AGHILONE
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